520
Coaxial Pigtailed Laser Module
Technical Data
LST252X - 200 µW Coaxial Laser
LST282X - 1 mW Coaxial Laser
LST292X - 1.6 mW Coaxial Laser
LST3X21 - Dual-in-Line Package
Features

LST3X21 Specification – All dimensions in mm.
525
Ordering Information
Coaxial Package
LST2X2X - XX - Y - ZZ
Connector Type:
FP = FC/PC
ST* = ST
SC = SC
DN = DIN
SF = Superpolish FC/PC
Flange:
B = Without mounting flange
T = Universal flange
Empty = 155 Mb/s operation
S4 = 622 Mb/s operation
Pinout:
5 = see pinout diagram
7 = see pinout diagram
Power:
5 = Po = 200 µW
8 = Po = 1 mW
9 = Po = 1.6 mW
Dual-in-Line Package
LST3X21 - XX - ZZ
Connector Type:
FP = FC/PC
ST* = ST
SC = SC
DN = DIN
SF = Superpolish FC/PC
Empty = 155 Mb/s operation
S4 = 622 Mb/s operation
Power:
5 = Po = 200 µW
8 = Po = 1 mW
9 = Po = 1.6 mW
*ST® is a registered trademark of AT&T.